DOORS & WINDOWS SCHEDULE . STATEMENT OF THE PLAN CASE NO:—2019030025

AVG. 100 MM THK WATER PROOFING TREATMENT I MKD EU..HM._. HEIGHT DESCRIPTION : PART—A:
OVER 125 THK. R.C.C. SLAB (GRADE-M20) D1 1050 2100 COLAPSIBLE 1. ASSESSEE NO: 11-029-12-008-37

D2 2100 FLUSH DOOR 2.a0) DETAIL OF REGISTERED DEED :—
“ T _ BOOK NO : I VOL. NO : 1606—2018 PAGE NO : 69838 TO 69872

AVG. 100 MM THK WATER PROOFING TREATMENT AVG. 100 MM THK WATER PROOFING TREATMENT D3 900 2100 FLUSH DOOR . ; PLACE : AD.S.R. , SEALDH
OVER 125 THK. R.C.C. SLAB (GRADE—M20) OVER 125 THK. R.C.C. SLAB (GRADE—M20) _ D4 750 2100 FLUSH DOOR syl et - i
2.b) DETAIL OF BOUNDARY DECLARATION:—

: W1 1500 1200 FULLY GLAZED | BOOK NO : I VOL. NO : 1606—2019 PAGE NO : 7342 TO 7358
7 W2 1200 1200 FULLY GLAZED BEING NO : 160600166 DATE : 21/01/2019 PLACE : AD.S.R. , SEALDH
A iy w3 1000 1200 FULLY GLAZED | 2.c) DETAL OF POWER OF ATTORNEY:—
W4 600 900 FULLY GLAZED | BOOK NO : | VOL. NO :1606—2019 PAGE NO : 4101 TO 4146
450 @ MAN HOLE COVER W5 1500 1800 FULLY GLAZED | BEING NO : 160600099 DATE : 10/01/2019 PLACE : AD.S.R., SEALDH
- " | 3. AREA OF LAND :—
I . a) AS PER TITLE DEED 443.766 SQ.M.(06K—10CH—6.7SFT)
b) AS PER BOUNDARY DECLARATION = 443.617 SQ.M.(06K—10CH—5.1SFT)

NO OF STOREY = G+I¥
NO. OF TENEMENTS = 12 NOS.

6. SIZE OF TENEMENTS = g) >50 SQ.M. TO <75 SQ.M.—08 NOS.
= b) >100 SQ.M. TO <150 SQ.M.—04NOS.
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|_ 125 TH. RC. SLAB(GARDE-M20) OVER a) AS PER TITLE DEED = 443.766 SQ.M.(06K—10CH—6.7SFT)

TH. P.C.C. OVER 75 TH. B.F.S
b) AS PER BOUNDARY DECLARATION 443.617 SQ.M.(06K—10CH-5.1SFT)

SECTION AT C—C 2. (i) PERMISSIBLE GROUND COVERAGE = 230.148 SQ.M. (51.88%)
= - | | i . (i) PROPOSED GROUND COVERAGE 225.719 SQ.M (50.88%)
:N.mxHI f - KITCHEN/DINNG B3 TOILET TolLET & 3. PROPOSED HEIGHT= 15.475 M.

5. PROPOSED AREA :—
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TOTAL EXEMPTED AREA
TOTAL COVERED AREA| CUTOUT [ NET COVERED AREA | STAR+STAR LOBBY| LIFT LOBBY [NET FLOOR AREA
GROUND FLOOR | 193.394 SQ.M NIL. 193.394 SQ.M 12.690 SQM | 3.000 SQM.| 177.704 SQ.M.
1ST FLOOR 225.719 SQM 2.025 SQM. | 223694 SQ.M 12.690 SQM | 3.000 SQ.M.| 208.004 SQ.M.
OPEN TERRACE—(V) 2ND FLOOR 225.719 SQ.M 2.025 SQM. | 223694 SQM 12.690 SQM | 3.000 SQM.| 208.004 SQ.M.
3RD FLOOR 225.719 SQM 2.025 SQM. | 223.694 SQ.M 12.680 SQM | 3.000 SQM.| 208.004 SQ.M.
4TH FLOOR 225.719 SQ.M 2.025 SQM. | 223694 SQM 12,690 SQM | 3.000 SQ.M.| 208.004 SQ.M.
TOTAL 1128595 SQ.M 8.100 SQ.M. | 1088.170 SQ.M 63.450 SQM  [15.000 SQM.| 1009.720 SQ.M.

6. TENEMENTS & CAR PARKING CALCULATION :—
(A) RESIDENTIAL:

MARKED TENEMENT PROPORTIONATE AREA TO| ACTUAL TENEMENT NO. OF REQUIRED CAR
SIZE BE ADDED AREA TENEMENT PARKING

%

< -

/'o TA2A,1D,2D | 52.082 SQ.M. 5.937 SQ.M. 58.019_SQ.M ]
7708 % 18,2B,1C,2C_| 51.047 SQ.M. 5819 SQ.M. 556.866_SQ.M Z
E == =] | 7 h . 3A4A3B4B [103.128 SQ.M. 11.756_SQ.M. 114.884 SQ.M “ & NOS.
LIFT_MAGHINE ST

ROOM ;
2625%2400 A TOTAL REQUIRED CAR PARKING

L] DNH- S | TOTAL PROPOSED  CAR PARKING
¥ . | 9. PERMISSIBLE AREA FOR PARKING
b3 40 10. PROPOSED AREA OF PARKING
o, | 11. PERMISSIBLE F.AR.
12. PROPOSED  F.AR.
| 13. STAR HEAD ROOM AREA
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DETAILS OF SEMI-UNDER

" T H [k GROUND WATER RESERVOIR

S ket | e ko CAPACITY — 3600 LT.(800 GILS.

><di._..sox_zo _.?mé AV 75 TH. FLOORING (1:2:4) SCALE-1:50
OVER 75 TH. BFS. OVER 75 TH. BIF.S.
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FRONT ELEVATION SECTION AT- A-A SECTION AT- B-B

SCALE-1:100 SCALE—-1:100 SCALE—-1:100 14. LIFT MACHINE ROOM AREA 9.840 SQ.M.

,_ f 15. TERRACE AREA 225.719 SQ.M.

) v_ | 16. RELAXATION OF AUTHORITY, IF ANY :— N.A.

. z Qﬂ“m.“wmw m“_%z _mm_wmmgoé _ 5| L 17. OVER HEAD TANK AREA 11.600 SQ.M.
. I _ . AREA OF CUP BOARD 6.000 SQ.M.

u 2.950 SQ.M.

a§ 19. LIFT MACHINE ROOM STAIR AREA
3 — ; _ : 20. OTHER AREA ONLY FOR FEES = (STR& STR. LBY.+ LIFT LBY+ LMR STR.)

ﬁ I = 63.450+ 15.000 + 2.950 SQM.= 81.400 SQ.M.
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OPEN TERRACE—(V)

SPECIFICATIONS

Ts R.C.C. FRAME STRUCTURE WITH CONC. GRADE M:20 AND STEET Fe 500+
2. 200 M.M. THK., EXTERNAL 125 & 75 M.M. THK. INTERNAL WALLS WITH
1:4 CEMENT MORTER JOINTS,

3 STEEL Z— SECTION WINDOWS/ALUMUNIUM WINDOW.

4, MARBLE FLOORING.

5. 1:6 & 1:4 CEMENT PLASTER ON INTERNAL WALLS AND CEILING RESPECTIVELY.
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WATER PROOFING TREATMENT.
P.O.P. PUNNING ON INTERNAL WALLS & CEILING.

SIGNATURE OF GEO-TECHNICAL ENGINEER :—

UNDERSIGNED HAS INSPECTED THE SITE AND CARRIED OUT SOIL INVESTIGATION
0475 THEREON. IT IS CERTIFIED THAT THE EXISTING SOIL OF THE SITE IS ABLE TO CARRY
THE LOAD COMING FROM THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION AND THE FOUNDATION SYSTEM

PROPOSED HEREIN IS SAFE & STABLE IN ALL RESPECT FROM GEO-TECHNICAL POINT
EXISTING ALL STRUCTURE TO BE DEMOLISHED : h OF VIEW.

BEFORE ANY NEW CONSTRUCTION. .
THE EXISTING STRUCTURE FULLY OCCUPIED BY o i

OWNER, THERE IS NO TENANT. SITE PLAN
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(MANICKTALA MAIN ROAD) (MANICKTALA MAIN ROAD)
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]

PROPOSED TERRACE FLOOR PLAN aOPAL CHANDRA BAB

—1: BE (Civil), ME, MIGS
_ 13487 Stalk=lidud AMPARELLED GEUTECHNICAL ENGINEER
— | " KMC Ne.- GT/M3

s —— . GOPAL CHANDRA BAG (GT/I/3)
SIGNATURE OF GEO-TECHNICAL ENGINEER

I =

. | CERTIFICATE OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER e
M) {
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THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN OF BOTH FOUNDATION AND SUPERSTRUCTURE OF THE

“ BUILDING HAVE BEEN MADE BY ME CONSIDERING ALL POSSIBLE LOADS INCLUDING THE
@l ||||||| S e === © SEISMIC LOAD AS PER N.B.C OF INDIA AND RECOMMENDATION OF SOIL INVESTIGATION
REPORT CONDUCTED BY GOPAL CHANDRA BAG, (ALMO FOUNDATION ENGINEERING) 16A,

_ 2575 | | B ly 1518 DILKHUSA STREET, KOLKATA—700017, CERTIFY THAT IT IS SAFE AND STABLE IN ALL

RESPECT. =
oL

S. Bandyopadhyay-
B.E.(C), F.I.E., FIV(IND), CE(IND)
. L.B.5.-1/700, E.S.E.-1/117, KMC.
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2125 1" Wi Wi | 2125 || i Wi DECLARATION OF L.B.S.
CERTIFIED THAT THE PLAN I[TSELF WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT THE BUILDING PLAN

BED ROOM BED ROOM D4 / HAS DRAWN UP AS PER PROVISION OF K.M.C. BUILDING RULES 2009, AS AMENDED
TOILET 3100X3600 3100X3600

A ] FROM TIME TO TIME AND THE SITE CONDITION INCLUDING THE ABUTTING ROAD IS
1300X @wmvm .§ CONFORM WITH THE PLAN. IT IS A BUILDABLE SITE NOT A TANK OR FILLED UP TANK.
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The Kolkata Municipal Corporation
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KAMALESH SEAL (L.B.S. NO.—-1020/1)
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"= //..I Uu\\ SHI SIGNATURE OF L.B.S.
W1 wwmom%%m_,m LOBBY %.u.mmooxﬂwomﬂ — DECLARATION OF OWNER /APPLICANT

i 2225X3125 _

. 2= §_ WE DO HERE BY DECLARE WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT, WE SHALL ENGAGE LB.S &
/® ]  |ESE DURING CONSTRUCTION. WE SHALL FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTION OF LB.S & ES.E
S o DURING CONSTRUCTION OF THE BUILDING (AS PER PLAN) K.M.C AUTHORITY WILL NOT

I > BE RESPONSIBLE FOR STRUCTURAL STABILITY OF THE BUILDING & ADJOINING
il STRUCTURE IF ANY SUBMITTED DOCUMENT ARE FAKE. THE K.M.C AUTHORITY WILL
REVOKE THE SANCTION PLAN. THE CONSTRUCTION OF SEPTIC TANK AND S.U.G.W.R
TAKEN UNDER THE GUIDANCE OF LBS/ESE BEFORE STARTING OF BUILDING FOUNDATION.
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SRI GURUPADA KUNDU SRl SAMIR KUNDU SRI RAKESH KUNDU

As Constituted Attorney of As Constituted Attomey of As Constituted Atiorney of
SRI DEV KUMAR GUPTA @ SRI DEV KUMAR GUPTA @ SRIDEV KUMAR GUPTA @
SRI DEB KUMAR GUPTA SRI DEB KUMAR GUPTA SRI DEB KUMAR GUPTA
SRI SHIBABRATA GUPTA SRI SHIBABRATA GUPTA SRI SHIBABRATA GUPTA

SMT. MANJU GUPTA . SMT. MANJU GUPTA
SIGNATURE O NER/APPLICANTS

NAME OF OWNERS : 1) SRI DEV KUMAR GUPTA, 2) SRI SHIBABRATA GUPTA, 3) SMT. MANJU GUPTA
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w4 1300x% 1300X [[| w4 iwa(l 1300x 1300X [l w4
M4l 5400 s msaii | w2 Eawi 2400 |l "4 W41 5400 EERpTTR | Q——— L. hﬂoo 1[4 GROUND FLOOR PLAN, FIRST TO FOURTH FLOOR PLAN, ROOF PLAN, S.U.G.R & SEPTIC TANK ETC.
] PROJECT.

3100X3600 3100X3600 3100X3600 3100X3600 D4

i e pa s[4 well o o PROPOSED PLAN OF GROUND + FOUR STORIED
1500% |'or = 7 | O 1300% Ly e 1300 RESIDENTIAL BUILDING AT PREMISES NO:-—
i e 1L g | 237Q/1B,SATIN SEN SARANI, KOLKATA-700054.
R | o WARD NO.-029, BOROUGH-III, COMPLYING K.M.C
9475 | | 9475 _ BUILDING RULE-2009, UNDER SECTION 393A OF
_ L K.M.C. ACT-1980. P.S.—-NARKELDANGA, WITHIN THE

R B B KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION.

JOB NO. DRG. NO. DATE DRAWNBY :
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7120 MM (avg) WIDE [23'—4”"] COMMON PASSAGE 7120 MM (avg)WIDE [23'—4"] COMMON PASSAGE

KMC/S88/19-20 2019030025 11-06-2019 NANDA KUMAR GHOSH

CONSULTANT: -

K. SEAL & ASSOCIATES
ARCHITECTS, ENGINEERS, CONSULTANTS
22A, RAJA NABA KRISHNA STREET,
KOLKATA-700 005, PH.-2554-2558
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SHEET- 01 OF 02

PROPOSED FIRST & SECOND PROPOSED THIRD & FOURTH

EXISTING GROUND FLOOR PLAN \ PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLAN FLOOR PIAN FLOOR PLAN
SCALE-1:100 SCALE—1:100 | SCALE—1:100 SCALE—1:100




